

---

## **Materiale pentru intretinere si reparatii**

I.D.: 70778046

---

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.351,80 RON - 1.351,80 RON

---

Descriere: ref.438/21.06.2022 1 LAVABIL DANKE INTERIOR 15L+AMO4L Buc 5.00 91.60 457.98 2 PIGMENT OSKAR 10 OCRU 180ML Buc 5.00 45.38 226.89 3 DANKE EMAIL BEJ 2.5L 00432802 Buc 1.00 52.94 52.94 4 REZERVOR WC R. LAGUNA MB MONOBLOC Buc 2.00 147.90 295.80 5 AUTOCOLANT LATIME 67.5CM D-C-FIX Mlin 2.00 10.92 21.85 6 GLISIERA FGV ALBA 300MM Buc 10.00 10.08 100.84 7 BROASCA USA Y90 35175Y409018ON0 BSM56 Buc 2.00 18.91 37.82 8 GARNITURA MAN.SILD 90MM A671RA Buc 2.00 26.81 53.61 9 SET MANER EXT.25X85 NEGRU SAFIR Buc 2.00 19.24 38.48 10 BROASCA F.CIL.153-30 CR 85MM BSM56 Buc 2.00 23.95 47.90 11 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 2.00 8.32 16.64 12 SIG.10A 05282 5BUC SIGA53 Set 1.00

---